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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 1018 + EURO 5 + LIFT

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion Héhe

Zubehor

Beschreibung
WDB9700471L599389

€ 14.950,-
Koffer
2011

WDB9700471L599389

WDB9700471L599389

Automatik

420.513 km

Diesel

Euro 5

130 kW (177 PK)

10.500 kg

3.490 kg

7.010 kg

708 cm

246 cm

243 cm
Antiblockiersystem
Antiblockiersystem
Blattfederung

Elektrische Fensterheber
Elektrisch verstellbare
AulRenspiegel
Geschwindigkeitsbegrenzer

Klimaanlage
Reserverad
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